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Date Event Name Start Location
Sat 10/28/2023 TCA MS Boys at Lakeway MS Showcase TBD Lakeway Christian Academy
Mon 11/06/2023 TCA MS Boys at Sullivan Heights MS TBD Sullivan Heights Middle School
Mon 11/13/2023 TCA MS Boys v. Gate City 6:00 pm Tri-Cities Christian Academy
Tue 11/14/2023 TCA MS Boys at VA High/Middle School Tournament 6:30 pm VIRGINIA HIGH
Sat 11/18/2023 TCA MS Boys at VA High/Middle School Tournament TBD VIRGINIA HIGH
Mon 11/20/2023 TCA MS Boys v. Clinch (JV) TBD Tri-Cities Christian Academy
Tue 11/28/2023 TCA MS Boys v. Central TBD Tri-Cities Christian Academy
Thu 11/30/2023 TCA MS Boys at Gate City TBD GATE CITY MIDDLE
Mon 12/11/2023 TCA MS Boys at Clinch (JV) TBD CLINCH SCHOOL
Thu 12/14/2023 TCA MS Boys vs Lakeway Christian Academy 5:00 pm Tri-Cities Christian Academy
Tue 12/19/2023 TCA MS Boys v. Acts 5:30 pm Tri-Cities Christian Academy
Thu 12/21/2023 TCA MS Boys at Christmas Tournament (John Sevier MS) TBD John Sevier Middle School
Fri 12/22/2023 TCA MS Boys at Christmas Tournament (John Sevier MS) TBD John Sevier Middle School
Thu 01/04/2024 TCA MS Boys at Central Elementary TBD CENTRAL ELEMENTARY
Sat 01/13/2024 TCA Youth Basketball League All Day Tri-Cities Christian Academy
Thu 01/25/2024 TCA MS Boys v. Cornerstone 6:00 pm Tri-Cities Christian Academy
Mon 01/29/2024 TCA Youth Basketball League 4:00 pm Tri-Cities Christian Academy
Mon 02/05/2024 TCA MS Boys vs Cornerstone TBD Tri-Cities Christian School
Sat 02/10/2024 TCA Youth Basketball League All Day Tri-Cities Christian Academy
Mon 02/12/2024 TCA MS Boys at IAM TBD TBD


